

Satpal Saini vs. Satish Kumar and others

CR No.137 of 2022

14.11.2022 Present Ms. Heena Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on **5.12.2022**, as prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

14th November, 2022
(shankar)